
Forests are the lungs of our land, purifying the air and giving fresh strength to our people.

DIET CHART

SUMMARY OF THE PLANNER

Note:		 1. “Say NO to all Junk food, Say YES to Veggies”.
	 2. Kindly send handkerchief and a small napkin & table 			 

	mat daily in your child’s bag with name on it.

DAYS PARTICULARS
Monday  RICE PREPARATION

(Idly, Dosa, Poha, Pulao, Dal – Rice) with any fruit or salad.
Tuesday   WHEAT PREPARATION

(Chapati, Puri, Stuffed Paratha, etc. accompanied with 
vegetables) with any fruit or salad.

Wednesday  BREAD ITEM /SUJI/BESAN PREPARATION (Uthap-
pam, Sandwich, Chilla, Halwa) with any fruit or salad.

Thursday Roti – Sabji with a small quantity of any fruit or salad.
Friday Tiffin of your choice + One Fruit
Saturday  RICE PREPARATION

(Idly, Dosa, Poha, Pulao, Dal – Rice) with any fruit or salad.

1. Reporting Dates for The New 
Session Class UKG-IX April

2. Summer Vacation 21st May to 30th June 2025
3. Reporting After Summer 

Vacation Class Nur To IX 1st July 2025

4. First Periodic Test 5th May to 10th May
5. PTM 17th May 2025
6. First Term Exam 15th Sep. to 26th Sep.
7. PTM 4th Oct.
8. Annual Function Oct. 3rd Week Tentative
9. Second Periodic Test 17th Nov. to 22nd Nov. 2025
10. PTM 20th Dec. 2025
11. Fr. Founder Death Anniversary 23rd Dec.
12. Christmas Vacation 24th Dec. to 26th Dec. 2025
13. Winter Vacation 1st January to 10th January 2026
14. Fr. Founder Birth Anniversary 23rd January
15. Second Term Exam 6th March to 18th March 2026
16. Final PTM Result Tentative
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HOLIDAYS LIST 2025-2026
S.NO. DATE DAY HOLIDAYS

1. 06-04-2025 Sunday Ram Navami
2. 10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
3. 14-04-2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti
4. 18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday
5. 19-04-2025 Saturday Holy Saturday
6. 12-05-2025 Monday Buddha Purnima
7. 07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid-id
8. 06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram
9. 16-07-2025 Wednesday Foundation Day
10. 09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
11. 16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami
12. 05-09-2025 Friday Id-e-Mila
13. 01-10-2025 Wednesday Ram Navami
14. 02-10-2025 Thursday Dussehra
15. 07-10-2025 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
16. 19-10-2025 Sunday Narak Chaturdashi
17. 20-10-2025 Monday Diwali
18. 22-10-2025 Wednesday Gowardhan Puja
19. 23-10-2025 Thursday Bhai Dooj
20. 05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Birthday
21. 24-11-2025 Monday Guru Teg Bahadur Jayanti
22. 25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas
23. 06-01-2026 Tuesday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
24. 14-01-2026 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
25. 01-02-2026 Sunday Guru Ravi Daas Jayanti
26. 15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri
27. 04-03-2026 Wednesday Holi

1.	 Wednesday and Saturday- P.T. Uniform
2.	 Every 4th Saturday P.T.M: 8:00 AM to 10:00 AM for all.
3.	 All Saturdays are holiday from NUR to UKG 
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TERM-I EXAMINTION (SEPTEMBER - 2025)
NURSERY (ORAL), LKG AND UKG (WRITTEN)

DATE DAY NURSERY LKG UKG
25-08-2025 MON ENG ORAL ENG (WRITTEN) ENG (WRITTEN)

26-08-2025 TUE MATHS/V.EDU ENG (DICTATION) HINDI (WRITTEN)

27-08-2025 WED HINDI (ORAL) MATHS (WRITTEN) MATHS (WRITTEN)

28-08-2025 THU EVS (ORAL) EVS (WRITTEN) EVS (WRITTEN)

DATE DAY NURSERY LKG UKG
06-03-2026 FRI ENG ORAL EVS (WRITTEN) EVS (WRITTEN)

09-03-2026 MON MATHS/V.EDU ENG (DICTATION) MATHS (WRITTEN)

11-03-2026 WED HINDI (ORAL) MATHS (WRITTEN) HINDI (WRITTEN)

13-03-2026 FRI EVS (ORAL) ENG (WRITTEN) ENG (WRITTEN)

DATE DAY NURSERY LKG UKG
17-11-2025 MON ENG ORAL ENG (WRITTEN) ENG (WRITTEN)

18-11-2025 TUE MATHS/V.EDU ENG (DICTATION) MATHS (WRITTEN)

19-11-2025 WED HINDI (ORAL) MATHS (WRITTEN) HINDI (WRITTEN)

20-11-2025 THU EVS (ORAL) EVS (WRITTEN) EVS (WRITTEN)

TERM-III EXAMINTION (MARCH - 2026)
NURSERY (ORAL), LKG AND UKG (WRITTEN)

TERM-II EXAMINTION (NOVEMBER - 2025)
NURSERY (ORAL), LKG AND UKG (WRITTEN)

PERIODIC TEST-1 (MAY 2025) CLASSES I-II
DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II
05-05-2025 MON EVS HINDI
06-05-2025 TUE ENGLISH V.EDU
07-05-2025 WED V.ED MATHS
08-05-2025 THU HINDI ENGLISH
09-05-2025 FRI MATHS EVS
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TERM -1 (SEPTEMBER 2025) CLASSES I-II
DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II
15-09-2025 MON EVS EVS
17-09-2025 WED MATHS V.EDU
19-09-2025 FRI V.EDU MATHS
22-09-2025 MON HINDI ENGLISH
24-09-2025 WED ENGLISH HINDI

PERIODIC TEST-2 (NOVEMBER 2025) CLASSES I-II
DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II
17-11-2025 MON EVS EVS
18-11-2025 TUE MATHS V.EDU
19-11-2025 WED V.EDU MATHS
20-11-2025 THU HINDI ENGLISH
21-11-2025 FRI ENGLISH HINDI

TERM -2 (MARCH 2026) CLASSES I-II
DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II
06-03-2026 FRI EVS EVS
09-03-2026 MON MATHS V.EDU
11-03-2026 WED V.EDU MATHS
13-03-2026 FRI HINDI ENGLISH
16-03-2026 MON ENGLISH HINDI

PERIODIC TEST-1 (MAY 2025) CLASSES III-V
DATE DAY CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V
05-05-2025 MON SCI HINDI MATHS
06-05-2025 TUE ENGLISH S.ST SCI
07-05-2025 WED S.ST MATHS HINDI
08-05-2025 THU HINDI ENGLISH S.ST
09-05-2025 FRI MATHS SCI ENGLISH

(43)



Forests are the lungs of our land, purifying the air and giving fresh strength to our people.

PERIODIC TEST-1 (MAY 2025) CLASSES VI-VIII
DATE DAY CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII
05-05-2005 MON SCI HINDI MATHS
06-05-2025 TUE ENGLISH SST SCI
07-05-2025 WED SST MATHS HINDI
08-05-2025 THU HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH
09-05-2025 FRI MATHS SCI SST

TERM -2 (MARCH 2026) CLASSES III-V
DATE DAY CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V
06-03-2026 FRI SCI HINDI MATHS
09-03-2026 MON ENGLISH SCI SST
11-03-2026 WED SST MATHS HINDI
13-03-2026 FRI HINDI ENGLISH SCI
16-03-2026 MON MATHS SST ENGLISH

PERIODIC TEST-2 (NOVEMBER 2025) CLASSES III-V
DATE DAY CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V
17-11-2025 MON MATHS HINDI MATHS
18-11-2025 TUE ENGLISH SCI ENGLISH
19-11-2005 WED SCI ENGLISH SST
20-11-2025 THU SST MATHS HINDI
21-11-2025 FRI HINDI SST SCI

TERM -1 (SEPTEMBER 2025) CLASSES III-V
DATE DAY CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V
15-09-2025 MON SCI HINDI MATHS
17-09-2025 WED ENGLISH SST EVS
19-09-2025 FRI S.ST MATHS SST
22-09-2025 MON HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH
24-09-2025 WED MATHS SCI HINDI
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PERIODIC TEST -2 (NOVEMBER 2025) CLASSES VI-VIII
DATE DAY CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII
17-11-2025 MON ENGLISH HINDI MATHS
18-11-2025 TUE SCI SST SCI
19-11-2025 WED SST ENGLISH HINDI
20-11-2025 THU HINDI MATHS SST
21-11-2025 FRI MATHS SCI ENGLISH

TERM -2 (MARCH 2026) CLASSES VI-VIII
DATE DAY CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII
06-03-2026 FRI ENGLISH HINDI MATHS
09-03-2026 MON SCI SST SCI
11-03-2026 WED SST ENGLISH HINDI
13-03-2026 FRI HINDI MATHS SST
16-03-2026 MON MATHS SCI ENGLISH

TERM -1 (SEPTEMBER 2025) CLASSES VI-VIII
DATE DAY CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII
15-09-2025 MON ENGLISH HINDI MATHS
17-09-2025 WED SCI SST SCI
19-09-2025 FRI SST ENGLISH HINDI
22-09-2025 MON HINDI MATHS SST
24-09-2025 WED MATHS SCI ENGLISH
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PERIODIC TEST -1 (MAY 2025) CLASSES IX
DATE DAY CLASS IX
05-05-2025 MON SCI
06-05-2025 TUE ENGLISH
07-05-2025 WED MATHS
08-05-2025 THU HINDI
09-05-2025 FRI SST
10-05-2025 SAT AI

PERIODIC TEST -2 (NOVEMBER 2025) CLASSES IX
DATE DAY CLASS IX
17-11-2025 MON MATHS
18-11-2025 TUE ENGLISH
19-11-2025 WED AI
20-11-2025 THU SCI
21-11-2025 FRI HINDI
22-11-2025 SAT SST

TERM -1 (SEPTEMBER 2025) CLASSES IX

DATE DAY CLASS IX
15-09-2025 MON ENGLISH
17-09-2025 WED SCI
19-09-2025 FRI MATHS
22-09-2025 MON HINDI
24-09-2025 WED SST
26-09-2025 FRI AI

TERM -2 (MARCH 2026) CLASSES IX

DATE DAY CLASS IX
06-03-2026 FRI HINDI
09-03-2026 MON ENGLISH
11-03-2026 WED SST
13-03-2026 FRI MATHS
16-03-2026 MON SCI
18-03-2026 WED AI
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SPECIAL ASSEMBLIES, EVENTS AND CELEBRATIONS 2025-2026

DATE DAY ACTIVITY TEACHERS
IN CHARGE

April Re-Opening Day Assembly VIII ABC
01-05-2025 Thu Labour’s Day Celebration VII ABC
15-07-2025 Tue Foundation Day/Environ- 

Ment Day
VI ABC

05-09-2025 Fri Teacher’s Day Cabinet Members
14-11-2025 Fri Children’s Day Teachers
Tentative Investiture Ceremony P.E.Teachers

DATE DAY ACTIVITY HOUSE IN CHARGE
14-08-2025 Thu Independence Day Raymond House(Red)
18-10-2025 Sat Deepawali Mother Teresa House (Blue)
23-12-2025 Tue Christmas Swami Vivekananda House 

(Yellow)
26-01-2026 Mon Republic Day Martha House (Green)

BETHANY CONVENT SCHOOL, GREATER NOIDA PRE-PRIMARY 
ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2025-2026

April

S No. Date Day Nursery- UKG Teacher In 
charge

1. 04-04-2025 Friday Hand Impression Class Teacher

2. 11-04-2025 Friday Bhangra (Baisakhi Celebration) Class Teacher

3. 15 to 22-04-
2025 Tuesday Eco-Friendly (Earth Day) Class Teacher

May
4. 01-05-2025 Tuesday Ramp walk (Labour Day) Class Teacher

5. 09-05-2025 Friday Thankyou Card Making Class Teacher

6. 16-05-2025 Friday Fun & Learn Day (Bag less day) Class Teacher

July
7. 04-07-2025 Friday Vegetable Stamping Class Teacher

8. 11-07-2025 Friday School Safari Class Teacher

9. 18-07-2025 Friday Spring Fling (Origami Flower) Class Teacher

10 25-07-2025 Friday Fun & Learn Day (Bag less Day) Class Teacher
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August
11. 01-08-2025 Friday My Healthy Fruit Basket Class Teacher

12. 08-08-2025 Friday Thread of Togetherness (Rakhi) Class Teacher

13. 14-08-2025 Friday Pot of Beauty Class Teacher

14. 22-08-2005 Friday Fun & Learn Day (Bag less Day) Class Teacher

15. 29-08-2025 Friday Umbrella Dance Class Teacher

September
16. 04-09-2025 Thursday Twain My Teacher Class Teacher

17. 12-09-2025 Friday Abhivyakti (Hindi Recitation) Class Teacher

18. 19-09-2025 Friday Fun & Learn Day (Bag less Day) Class Teacher

19. 26-09-2025 Friday Garba Ramjat Class Teacher

20. 30-09-2025 Friday Gandhi March to Freedom

October
21. 10-10-2025 Friday All About me Poster Making Class Teacher

  22. 17-10-2025 Friday Diya Decor Class Teacher

23. 31-10-2025 Friday Fun & Learn Day (Bag less Day) Class Teacher

November
24. 07-11-2025 Friday Discovery Day (Nature) Class Teacher

25. 21-11-2025 Friday Creative Conversation (Object Talk) Class Teacher

26. 28-11-2025 Friday Fun & Learn Day (Bag less Day) Class Teacher

December
27. 05-12-2025 Friday Gratitude Month Class Teacher

28. 12-12-2025 Friday Sparkling Christmas Craft Class Teacher

29 19-12-2025 Friday Carol Singing Class Teacher

January
30. 09-01-2026 Friday Smokeless Cooking Class Teacher

31. 16-01-2026 Friday Poetry Parade Class Teacher

32. 23-01-2026 Friday Tie & Dye Class Teacher

33. 30-01-2026 Friday Fun & Learn Day (Bag less Day) Class Teacher
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR CLASS I - II (2025-26)

Intra Class Activities Class I-II
Date Day Activity Teacher In charge
09-04-2025 Tuesday English Calligraphy Class Teacher

29-04-2025 Tuesday Tool-Making/Mother’s Day Card Making Class Teacher

22-07-2025 Tuesday Go Green Planting Trees Class Teacher

29-07-2025 Tuesday Library Visit Class Teacher

02-09-2025 Tuesday Teacher’s Day Card Making Class Teacher

07-10-2025 Tuesday Hindi Poem Recitation Class Teacher

02-12-2025 Tuesday Master Chef Day Class Teacher

30-12-2025 Tuesday New Year Celebration Class Teacher

13-01-2026 Tuesday Kite Making Class Teacher

27-01-2026 Tuesday Cooking Without Fire Class Teacher

Intra Class Activities Class I-II
Date Day Activity Teacher In charge
15-04-2025 Tuesday Myself Oral Class Teacher

08-07-2025 Tuesday Calligraphy/Dictation Class Teacher

05-08-2025 Tuesday Rakhi Making Class Teacher

12-08-2025 Tuesday Patriotic Song Competition Class Teacher

14-10-2025 Tuesday Diwali bandhanwar Making/Diya Making Art Teacher

09-11-2025 Tuesday Nature Walk (Say 5-10 
Sentences About Nature) Class Teacher

11-11-2025 Tuesday Solo Dance Competition Class Teacher

16-12-2025 Tuesday Christmas Carol Singing Class Teacher

20-01-2026 Tuesday Grandparent’s Day Celebration Class Teacher

Inter Class Activities Class I-II
Date Day Activity Teacher In charge
22-05-2025 Tuesday Spell Bee English Class Teacher

15-07-2025 Tuesday Prayer Song Class Teacher

26-08-2025 Tuesday Show And Tell Competition Class Teacher

30-09-2025 Tuesday Story Telling On Gandhi Ji Class Teacher

09-12-2025 Tuesday Christmas Bell/Story Making Class Teacher

Inter House Sports Activities Classes I-II
Date Day Activity Teacher In charge
13-05-2025 Tuesday Collecting Cones Sports Teacher

19-08-2025 Tuesday Relay Race Sports Teacher

28-10-2025 Tuesday Flat Race Sports Teacher

25-11-2025 Tuesday Football Sports Teacher
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR CLASS III – V (2025-26)
Intra Class Activities Class III-V

Date Day Activity Teacher In Charge

09-04-2025 Wednesday Hindi/English Calligraphy Class Teacher

23-04-2025 Wednesday Card making on Earth Day Class Teacher

07-05-2025 Wednesday Poetry exploration on Mother’s Day Class Teacher

30-07-2025 Wednesday Friendship band making activity Class Teacher

27-08-2025 Wednesday Science quiz Class Teacher

03-09-2025 Wednesday Favourite Teacher Role play activity Class Teacher

12-11-2025 Wednesday Tombola Class Teacher

Inter Class Activities Class III-V

Date Day Activity Teacher In Charge

09-04-2025 Wednesday Me’ in a minute Class Teacher

30-04-2025 Wednesday Bouquet making for labours’ day Class Teacher

09-07-2025 Wednesday Poster making on Core Values Class Teacher

06-08-2025 Wednesday Rakhi making Activity Class Teacher

15-10-2025 Wednesday Diya or Pot Decoration Competition Art Teacher

10-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas Crib Competition Class Teacher

Inter House Activities Class III-V

15-07-2025 Wednesday Quiz on Father Founder Class Teacher

23-07-2025 Wednesday School Anthem Competition Class Teacher

13-08-2025 Wednesday Patriotic Song Competition Class Teacher

30-09-2025 Wednesday Cleanliness Drive on Gandhi Jayanti Class Teacher

29-10-2025 Wednesday Carrom Competition Class Teacher

17-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas Cantata(carols) Class Teacher

Inter House Sports Activities Class III-V

Date Day Activity Teacher In Charge

20-08-2025 Wednesday Relay race Sports Teacher

08-10-2025 Wednesday Leg Cricket Sports Teacher

26-11-2025 Wednesday Kho-Kho Sports Teacher

28-01-2026 Wednesday Foot Ball Sports Teacher
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR CLASS VI-VIII (2025-26)

Inter House Activities

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge

09-Jul-2025 Wednesday
Role Play/Drama/Skit On 
Justice (International Day Of 
Justice)

Class Teacher

23-Jul-2025 Wednesday Bethany Quiz (Core Values/
Father Founder) Class Teacher

13-Aug-2025 Wednesday Kite Making/Rakhi Class Teacher

03-Sep-2025 Wednesday Doha Recitation Hindi Teacher

08-Oct-2025 Wednesday Poster Making (World Mental 
Health Day) Class Teacher

13-Nov-2025 Wednesday English/Hindi Calligraphy Class Teacher

Intra-Class Activities Class VI-VIII

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge

09-Apr-2025 Wednesday My Role Model (Speaking 
Activity) Class Teacher

7-May-2025 Wednesday Photo Frame (Mother’s Day) Class Teacher

16-Jul-2025 Wednesday Creative Writing English (Short 
Stories) Class Teacher

20-Aug-2025 Wednesday Clay Modelling (Lord Ganesha) Class Teacher

15-Oct-2025 Wednesday Role Play (Diwali) Class Teacher

17-Dec-2025 Wednesday Snow Man/Christmas Tree Activity Class Teacher

Inter-Class Activities Class VI-VIII

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge

16-Apr-2025 Wednesday Make A Planter with Waste 
Material Class Teacher

23-Apr-2025 Wednesday News Paper Reading Class Teacher

14-May-2025 Wednesday Cooking Without Fire Class Teacher

30-Jul-2025 Wednesday Science Quiz Science Teacher

20-Nov-2025 Wednesday Ppt On Disaster Management Class Teacher

22-Jan-2026 Wednesday Speech On Republic Day Class Teacher

Inter House Sports Activities Class VI-VIII

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge

19-Nov-2025 Wednesday Kabaddi Sports Teacher

03-Dec-2025 Wednesday Tug Of War Sports Teacher

10-Dec-2025 Wednesday Dodge Ball Sports Teacher

21-Jan-2026 Wednesday three-legged race Sports Teacher
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR CLASS IX (2025-26)

Inter House Activities

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge

09-07-2025 Wednesday Mono Act (International Day of 
Justice) Class Teacher

23-07-2025 Wednesday Betheny Quiz (Core Values/
Father Founder) Class Teacher

13-08-2025 Wednesday Skit Group Competition 
(Theme-Patriotic) Class Teacher

03-09-2025 Wednesday Essay Writing (Hindi) Hindi Teacher

08-10-2025 Wednesday Poster Making (World Mental 
Health Day) Class Teacher

12-11-2025 Wednesday PPT On Girl Child Education 
and Women Empowerment Class Teacher

Intra-Class Activities

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge

09-04-2025 Wednesday Debate Use of Social Media 
(Speaking Activity) Class Teacher

09-07-2025 Wednesday JAM Class Teacher

20-08-2025 Wednesday Clay Modelling (Lord Ganesha) Class Teacher

15-10-2025 Wednesday Bandhanwar Making (Diwali) Class Teacher

17-12-2025 Wednesday Paper Origami (Christmas 
Activity) Class Teacher

Inter-Class Activities

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge

16-04-2025 Wednesday Making a wall hanging with 
waste material Class Teacher

23-04-2025 Wednesday Poem Recitation Competition Class Teacher

14-05-2025 Wednesday Cooking Without Fire Class Teacher

30-07-2025 Wednesday Science Quiz Class Teacher

21-01-2026 Wednesday Quiz on Indian Constitution and 
History Class Teacher

Inter House Sports Activities

Date Day Activity Teacher In charge

06-08-2025 Wednesday March Past Competition Sports Teacher

29-10-2025 Wednesday Shot Put Sports Teacher

12-11-2025 Wednesday Kho-Kho Sports Teacher

03-12-2025 Wednesday Long Jump Sports Teacher
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